THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISNOVEMBER 18, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON NOV 21, 2019.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
11/8/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton

19-50962 Valentin Jablokov Apple Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 10/25/19)

19-50964 Tawnya Lynn Remy Lynn Ellen Coleman
(Cont. From 10/25/19)

19-50977 Dea Dwan Walker Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 10/25/19)

19-50801 Teresa Jackson PRO SE
(Cont. From 09/13/19, 10/25/19 )

19-50992 Robert John Hicks Kristen Scott Nardone
Jennie Mae Hicks
(Cont. From 10/25/19)

19-51038 B & D Drywall & Accoustical, Inc. Dirk W. Siegmund

19-51037 Cirino Construction Co. Inc. Dirk W. Siegmund

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

19-51042

19-51059

19-51039

19-51030

19-51043

19-50042

19-51017

19-51021

19-51023

Shannon Leigh Culler

Malik Arshad Awan
Neelan Malik Awan

Robert J. Ryan

Timothy Robert Krenzer
Nicole Rene' Krenzer

Jonathan David Cox

Barbara Boles Rose

Eric Eugene Hadley

Scott Edward Honeycutt

Rose Simpson Gist

Thomas W. Anderson

PRO SE

Joshua H. Bennett

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51016

19-51056

19-51015

19-51014

19-51039

19-51061

19-51062

19-51049

19-51033

19-51066

Anthony Ray Vaughan
Tina Renee Vaughan

Ashley Marie Bullock

David Paul Austin

David Robert Exum

Robert J. Ryan

Backyard Amenities, Inc.

Stanley C Eaves ||

Marissa Ann Miceli

Jordan Edward Reiter
Kylie Rose Reiter

John Edward Harnist Jr.
Mary Ann Harnist

Donald Ray Buie

D. Barrett Burge

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Erik Mosby Harvey

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

C. Roland Krueger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51013 Joaquin A. Sandino Robert A. Lefkowitz

19-51032 Kinza Annette Burris Kristen Scott Nardone

19-51034 Evelyn Caldwell Kristen Scott Nardone

19-51029 Ronald Nelson Freeman John T. Orcutt
Barbara | Freeman

19-51035 Brenda Kay Hightower John T. Orcutt

19-51024 Randy E. Rose John T. Orcutt
Paula Bailey Rose

19-51057 Dinarte Manuel Correia Wendell Wes Schollander

Priscilla Alden Maynard-Correia

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
19-50826 Kenneth Garland Hooker Thomas W. Anderson FF

Jo Ann Ray Hooker

(Cont. From 09/27/19, 10/11/19,

10/25/19 )
19-50958 Michael Raymond Blalock Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 10/25/19)
19-51018 Robin Williams Draughn Phillip E. Bolton
19-50840 Lakesha Donshell Jones Phillip E. Bolton FF

(Cont. From 09/27/19 )
19-50911 Mark Douglas Wallace William V. Bost

Dorothy Brown Wallace

(Cont. From 10/11/19)
19-50996 Derrick Ulysses Brown D. Barrett Burge

Davida Bennette Brown
19-51036 Theodore McQueen Clyde R. Cash

Veronica Covington McQueen
19-51007 Stephan Roel Rice Clyde R. Cash

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51005 Jacob Hamilton Alderman Stan H. Dick
19-50928 Deborah Denner Spence Stan H. Dick

(Cont. From 10/25/19)
19-51000 Heather Purvis Bailey Ann Charlotte Dowless
19-51031 Scott Martin Hildebrand Ann Charlotte Dowless

Debra Moore Hildebrand
19-50986 Ronald Hollingsworth Damon Terry Duncan
19-50978 Jack Edward Linn [ Damon Terry Duncan

Amanda Nichole Linn
19-50835 Christian Dior Rufus Damon Terry Duncan

(Cont. From 09/27/19, 10/11/19,

10/25/19 )
19-50987 James J Johnson 111 Brian Hayes
19-50967 Samantha Blair Hurlocker PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 10/25/19)

19-50963 Reginald Jerrod Ingram Bradley Peter Jarvis
(Cont. From 10/25/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51009

19-50970

19-50927

19-50980

19-50965

19-50871

19-50917

19-50981

19-50973

19-51004

David Keith Mantooth

Henry Hazel Jenkins Jr.
(Cont. From 10/25/19)

Miles Elliott Davis Jr.
(Cont. From 10/25/19)

James Nelson Kirby

Michael Clay Milliner
Cecelia Doreen Milliner
(Cont. From 10/25/19)

William Perez Moreno
(Cont. From 10/11/19, 10/25/19)

Michael Vidal Robinson
(Cont. From 10/11/19, 10/25/19)

Bradley Stewart Williams

Jessica Lauren Williams

Jane Kluttz Y oung

Herman Junior Hightower
Tamira Sawyers Hightower

Bradley Peter Jarvis

C. Roland Krueger

John A.

John A.

John A.

John A.

John A.

John A.

John A.

M eadows

M eadows

M eadows

M eadows

Meadows

Meadows

Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50990

19-51028

19-51022

19-50770

19-51012

19-51027

19-50983

19-51010

19-51011

19-50997

Carlyle Eric John
Carol Denese John

Antwain Samuel Lynn

Carol Lynn Maxwell

Sylvia Morrison

(Cont. From 09/13/19, 09/27/19,

10/11/19, 10/25/19)

Tamara Lynn Swink

Camille Miller Allen

Jonisha Marie Baker

Christopher Emmett Bloom

Debrah Garris Dalton

Richard Lee Graley
Francine Dadio Graley

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51020 Etta Louise Hylton John T. Orcutt
19-50864 Phillip Gray Infinger John T. Orcutt FF

Debra Hailey Infinger

(Cont. From 10/11/19)
19-50979 Michael Scott Keaton John T. Orcutt
19-51019 Derrick Gregory Knox John T. Orcutt

Jerdean Truesdale Knox
19-50991 Jason Kirk Matthews John T. Orcutt

Nancy Suzanne Casey- Matthews
19-51026 Darrell John Pope John T. Orcutt
19-51001 Beverly Renee Rucker John T. Orcutt
19-51025 Stephanie Hayes White John T. Orcutt
19-50999 Brian France Brandi Leigh Richardson FF

LaShawnda Denise France

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51002

19-51040

19-50976

19-50878

19-50993

19-51006

19-51003

19-50922

Bruce Barron Ballentine
Sandra Delight Little Ballentine

Adrian Kevin Clinton Sr.

Evelyn DeVera Frazier

Cynthia Irene Hanna

(Cont. From 10/11/19, 10/25/19 )

Shayne Anthony Holder

Leigh Ann Kiger Oliveri

Tatia Denitia Charles Springs

Richard Wayne Webster
Jacqueline Rita Holden Webster
(Cont. From 10/25/19)

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



