'A' Page: 1

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 11/8/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton		
19-50962	Valentin Jablokov Apple (Cont. From 10/25/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50964	Tawnya Lynn Remy (Cont. From 10/25/19)	Lynn Ellen Coleman
19-50977	Dea Dwan Walker (Cont. From 10/25/19)	Ann Charlotte Dowless
19-50801	Teresa Jackson (Cont. From 09/13/19, 10/25/19)	PRO SE
19-50992	Robert John Hicks Jennie Mae Hicks (Cont. From 10/25/19)	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51038	B & D Drywall & Accoustical, Inc.	Dirk W. Siegmund
19-51037	Cirino Construction Co. Inc.	Dirk W. Siegmund

09:00 Chapter 7

===========

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman		
19-51042	Shannon Leigh Culler	Thomas W. Anderson
19-51059	Malik Arshad Awan Neelan Malik Awan	PRO SE
19-51039	Robert J. Ryan	Joshua H. Bennett
19-51030	Timothy Robert Krenzer Nicole Rene' Krenzer	Tommy S. Blalock
19-51043	Jonathan David Cox	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50042	Barbara Boles Rose	Phillip E. Bolton
19-51017	Eric Eugene Hadley	William V. Bost
19-51021	Scott Edward Honeycutt	William V. Bost
19-51023	Rose Simpson Gist	Donald Ray Buie

19-51016	Anthony Ray Vaughan Tina Renee Vaughan	Donald Ray Buie
19-51056	Ashley Marie Bullock	D. Barrett Burge
19-51015	David Paul Austin	Ann Charlotte Dowless
19-51014	David Robert Exum	Ann Charlotte Dowless
19-51039	Robert J. Ryan	Erik Mosby Harvey
19-51061	Backyard Amenities, Inc.	Brian Hayes
19-51062	Stanley C Eaves II	Brian Hayes
19-51049	Marissa Ann Miceli	Wendy H. James
19-51033	Jordan Edward Reiter Kylie Rose Reiter	Wendy H. James
19-51066	John Edward Harnist Jr. Mary Ann Harnist	C. Roland Krueger

19-51013	Joaquin A. Sandino	Robert A. Lefkowitz
19-51032	Kinza Annette Burris	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51034	Evelyn Caldwell	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51029	Ronald Nelson Freeman Barbara I Freeman	John T. Orcutt
19-51035	Brenda Kay Hightower	John T. Orcutt
19-51024	Randy E. Rose Paula Bailey Rose	John T. Orcutt
19-51057	Dinarte Manuel Correia Priscilla Alden Maynard-Correia	Wendell Wes Schollander

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

1 RUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringie			
19-50826	Kenneth Garland Hooker Jo Ann Ray Hooker (Cont. From 09/27/19, 10/11/19, 10/25/19)	Thomas W. Anderson	FF
19-50958	Michael Raymond Blalock (Cont. From 10/25/19)	Tommy S. Blalock	
19-51018	Robin Williams Draughn	Phillip E. Bolton	
19-50840	Lakesha Donshell Jones (Cont. From 09/27/19)	Phillip E. Bolton	FF
19-50911	Mark Douglas Wallace Dorothy Brown Wallace (Cont. From 10/11/19)	William V. Bost	
19-50996	Derrick Ulysses Brown Davida Bennette Brown	D. Barrett Burge	
19-51036	Theodore McQueen Veronica Covington McQueen	Clyde R. Cash	
19-51007	Stephan Roel Rice	Clyde R. Cash	

19-51005	Jacob Hamilton Alderman	Stan H. Dick	
19-50928	Deborah Denner Spence (Cont. From 10/25/19)	Stan H. Dick	
19-51000	Heather Purvis Bailey	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
19-51031	Scott Martin Hildebrand Debra Moore Hildebrand	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
19-50986	Ronald Hollingsworth	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-50978	Jack Edward Linn II Amanda Nichole Linn	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-50835	Christian Dior Rufus (Cont. From 09/27/19, 10/11/19, 10/25/19)	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-50987	James J Johnson III	Brian Hayes	
19-50967	Samantha Blair Hurlocker (Cont. From 10/25/19)	PRO SE	FF
19-50963	Reginald Jerrod Ingram (Cont. From 10/25/19)	Bradley Peter Jarvis	

19-51009	David Keith Mantooth	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-50970	Henry Hazel Jenkins Jr. (Cont. From 10/25/19)	C. Roland Krueger
19-50927	Miles Elliott Davis Jr. (Cont. From 10/25/19)	John A. Meadows
19-50980	James Nelson Kirby	John A. Meadows
19-50965	Michael Clay Milliner Cecelia Doreen Milliner (Cont. From 10/25/19)	John A. Meadows
19-50871	William Perez Moreno (Cont. From 10/11/19, 10/25/19)	John A. Meadows
19-50917	Michael Vidal Robinson (Cont. From 10/11/19, 10/25/19)	John A. Meadows
19-50981	Bradley Stewart Williams Jessica Lauren Williams	John A. Meadows
19-50973	Jane Kluttz Young	John A. Meadows
19-51004	Herman Junior Hightower Tamira Sawyers Hightower	Kristen Scott Nardone

19-50990	Carlyle Eric John Carol Denese John	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51028	Antwain Samuel Lynn	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51022	Carol Lynn Maxwell	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-50770	Sylvia Morrison (Cont. From 09/13/19, 09/27/19, 10/11/19, 10/25/19)	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51012	Tamara Lynn Swink	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51027	Camille Miller Allen	John T. Orcutt
19-50983	Jonisha Marie Baker	John T. Orcutt
19-51010	Christopher Emmett Bloom	John T. Orcutt
19-51011	Debrah Garris Dalton	John T. Orcutt
19-50997	Richard Lee Graley Francine Dadio Graley	John T. Orcutt

'A' Page: 9

19-51020	Etta Louise Hylton	John T. Orcutt	
19-50864	Phillip Gray Infinger Debra Hailey Infinger (Cont. From 10/11/19)	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-50979	Michael Scott Keaton	John T. Orcutt	
19-51019	Derrick Gregory Knox Jerdean Truesdale Knox	John T. Orcutt	
19-50991	Jason Kirk Matthews Nancy Suzanne Casey- Matthews	John T. Orcutt	
19-51026	Darrell John Pope	John T. Orcutt	
19-51001	Beverly Renee Rucker	John T. Orcutt	
19-51025	Stephanie Hayes White	John T. Orcutt	
19-50999	Brian France LaShawnda Denise France	Brandi Leigh Richardson	FF

'A' Page: 10

19-51002	Bruce Barron Ballentine Sandra Delight Little Ballentine	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-51040	Adrian Kevin Clinton Sr.	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50976	Evelyn DeVera Frazier	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50878	Cynthia Irene Hanna (Cont. From 10/11/19, 10/25/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50993	Shayne Anthony Holder	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-51006	Leigh Ann Kiger Oliveri	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-51003	Tatia Denitia Charles Springs	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50922	Richard Wayne Webster Jacqueline Rita Holden Webster (Cont. From 10/25/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander